Winnipeg Touch Football League

Parental Consent Form

I/We,	, request that my/our son/
	, be allowed to participate in the events,
activities, and games sponsored by the	e Winnipeg Touch Football League.
Football League and allowed to partice forever release, discharge and hold had Directors, Officers, employees, sponson any injury, loss or damage sustained by arising out of or in connection with the activities and games notwithstanding have been contributed to or occasione	ed above being registered in the Winnipeg Touch sipate, I/We, and our heirs and assigns, hereby armless the Winnipeg Touch Football League, its ors, representatives and agents from any liability for by the child named above, howsoever caused, the said child's participation in the said events, that the aforementioned injury, loss, or damage may be do by the negligence of the Winnipeg Touch Football yees, sponsors, representatives or agents.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We sign, 20	this Parental Consent on theday of
Parent/Guardian	Parent/Guardian
Address	Address